
First Name Last Name Email Company/Organization Name

1 Cicek Karatas ckaratas@hawk.illinoistech.edu IIT

2 Alan Frost alan.frost@judsonu.edu Judson University

3 Jada-Amina Harvey jadaaminah@gmail.com South Side Community Art Center

4 Julio Bermudez bermudez@acsforum.org ACSF 

5 David Salomon dsalomon@ithaca.edu Ithaca College

6 Adam Rubin arubin@architecture.org Chicago Architecture Center (NFP)

7 Gretchen Carr gretchen7881@gmail.com Grexit, LLC

8 Sarah Ingraham singraham@architecture.org Chicago Architecture Center

9 Sorour Roustazadeh sorouur1997@gmail.com Design Learned

10 Mia Kile mkile@ou.edu University of Oklahoma 

11 Natalia Revelo La Rotta natalia@colloqate.org Colloqate Design (Non-Profit Practice)

12 nesrine mansour nesrine.mansour@colorado.edu University of Colorado Boulder

13 Reza Assasi reza.assasi@gmail.com Centennial College, TMU

14 Krysten Allbeck kallbeck@calbaptist.edu California Baptist University

15 Susan Duemer sduemer@calbaptist.edu California Baptist University

16 Nora Catlin nora.e.catlin@gmail.com Canopy / architecture + design 

17 Isabel Potworowski potworil@ucmail.uc.edu University of Cincinnati

18 Trent Smith trent@modernoutwest.com Modern Out West

19 Tom Barrie tmbarrie55@gmail.com NCSU

20 Qiaira Riley qiaira14@gmail.com University of Delaware 

21 Prem Chandavarkar prem.cnt@gmail.com CnT Architects

22 Amita Sinha amitasinha12@hotmail.com Banaras Hindu University

23 Jon Lipman, AIA jon@jlipman.com Institute for Vedic Architecture, Maharishi International University 

24 Rebekah Coffman rebekahmarzahncoffman@gmail.com Chicago History Museum

25 Dominic La Galbo dominic.logalbo@judsonu.edu Judson University

ACSF Chicago Salon 2025

June 26–28, 2025

Exploring Architecture, Culture, and Spirituality in Chicago

mailto:nora.e.catlin@gmail.com

